From: | -
To: Amex Centurian Travel ﬂ'_-'f
Subject: Re: New Ticket for Jeffrey ASAP please! [Incident: 160520-000361)
Date: Thu, 19 May 2016 [8:44:26 0000

that is fine.._book it please!

On May 19, 2016, at 2:43 PM, Natalia Molotkova < ||| | G- -

To: Lesley Groff

Subject: New Ticket for Jeffrey ASAF please!
From: Matalia Molotkova

Sent: 05/19/2016 02:43 PM

First class with Air France is sold out on all flights on the 26th. So we can do:

1 DL Bb76 2Z6MAY STT JFK 0141P 0546F - business
1 DL 404 26MAY JFK CDG 0705P 0825A - business

2 DL 1021 29MAY CDG JFK 0710F 0920F - fisrt
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE
2 DL 465 30MAY JFK STT 0840A 1251P - business

TOTAL FARE - USD 17274.62

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Rnlationshiﬁ Manaicr

(BT7) BTT-0087
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM

OK, onit...

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship I".’Iana[.;cr

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:38 PM

Please WOID the ticket we did eardier for Jeffrey MY to Paris (Rec. Loc¥TDKGZT) and lets get him a new ticket to depart STT on May 26th to Paris
return on May 20th to STT.
OK? anytime of day/night and through anywhere. . thanks
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